Certified Performance
The CR6-SFF Series of video servers is designed, tested and certiThe CR6-SFF Series of video servers is designed, tested and certi-
fied to run the latest industry-leading video management software
solutions.  With integrated GPU-accelerated capabilities, fast boot
times and application loading, rest assured that the CR6-SFF line of
servers will meet the most demanding requirements for your
smaller deployments.
Small Form Factor Server

Available Options
Power Cords    EU / UK Power Cord Kit
Ordering Information
CR6-SFF-04TB    CR6-SFF with 1 x 4TB of internal storage
CR6-SFF-08TB    CR6-SFF with 1 x 8TB of internal storage
CR6-SFF-12TB    CR6-SFF with 1 x 12TB of internal storage
CR6-SFF-16TB    CR6-SFF with 1 x 16TB of internal storage
CR6-SFF-20TBCR6-SFF-20TB    CR6-SFF with 1 x 20TB of internal storage
CR6-SFF-PWR-EUUK Power cord kit for EU and UK regions
Lorem Ipsum
CR6-SFF
Small Form Factor Server